

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR RAJESH KUMAR GOEL

Civil Appeal No(s). 89/2012

HARMINDER SINGH(D) TR.LRS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

SURJIT KAUR(D) TR.LRS.. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 05-12-2018 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Miss Geetanjali Mohan, AOR  
Ms. Madhu Moolchandani, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Sanjeev Anand, AOR  
Mr. Yadav Narender Singh, AOR  
Mr. K. K. Mohan, AOR  
Ms. Ranjeeta Rohatgi, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Await return of service of notice already issued to the  
respondent Nos.1(2) and 1(3).

List the matter again on 05.02.2019.

RAJESH KUMAR GOEL  
Registrar

SB